
SOUTH EAST MARTS
Hailsham Market

Market Street, Hailsham,
East Sussex, BN27 2AG

01323 844874  07890 359622
info@southeastmarts.co.uk      www.southeastmarts.co.uk

FIXTURE LIST
2024

Roger Waters - 07860 663345
Livestock, Machinery & On The Farm Sales 

Nick Young - 07803 237047
Sheep

Rosie Russell - 07890 359622 
General Market Enquiries

Alex Moss - 07718 532971
Pigs & Collective Sales



Store Cattle Sales
Fortnightly sales in the Summer & Winter

January – Wednesday 17th, 31st

February – Monday 12th, 26th

March – Monday 11th, 25th

April – Monday 8th, 15th, 29th

May – Monday 13th & Wednesday 29th

June – Wednesday 5th, 19th

July – Wednesday 3rd, 17th

August – Wednesday 7th, 21st

September – Monday 2nd, 16th, 30th

October – Monday 14th, 28th

November – Monday 11th, 25th

December – Wednesday 11th

WEEKLY SALES

Every Friday
Stall Market & Boot Fair

Second Saturday of the Month
Farmers Produce & Craft Market

EVERY WEDNESDAY
Prime Cattle, Sheep & Pigs
Over Age Beef & Cull Cows
Calves, Cull & Breeding Ewes
Store Lambs & Store Pigs



2024 Special Sales
Easter Show & Sale of Milk Lambs and Prime Cattle

Wednesday 13th March

Store Cattle – Cuckoo Fair
Monday 8th April

Store Cattle – Spring Show & Sale
Monday 29th April

Finished Lambs Show & Sale
Wednesday 12th June

181st Hailsham Show Fatstock show
Wednesday 4th  December

DOLPHIN SHEEP FAIR SHOW & SALE
(Females & Store Sheep)

South of England Showground, Ardingly
The Biggest One Day Sheep Fair in the South East

THURSDAY 19TH SEPTEMBER 2024

DOLPHIN SHEEP FAIR RAM SALE 
To be held at Hailsham Market

SATURDAY 28TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Early Breeders & Rare Breeds Sale
Commercial and Rare breeds of:

Rams, Shearlings, Breeding Ewes, Pigs, Goats, Cattle & Alpacas

Saturday 27th July 2024

Late Breeders & Ram Sale
Saturday 12th October 2024



COLLECTIVE SALES 2024
 Agricultural & Garden Machinery

Builders’ & Contractors Plant
held throughout the year.

Ardingly Showground Collective Sale Dates:
Saturday 17th February – Saturday 16th March

Saturday 13th April – Saturday 31st August
Saturday 5th October

Lime End, Herstmonceux Collective Sale:
Saturday 11th May

Osney Lodge, Godstone Collective Sale:
Saturday 15th June

ON THE FARM SALES
Throughout the year - Hailsham’s Specialty

           	 Have Gavel  
           	 Will Travel!

Anything Considered
Thinking of having an On-The-Farm-Sale 

or On-Site-Sale?

ONLINE OR OPEN AUCTION

Contact the Sales Team
Roger Waters/Rosie Russell


